

C.R.-73-2023 (Reg-73-2023)

Order dated:- 19-04-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R. Petitioner files hazira.

To 03-07-2024 for S/R.

Complainant is to put in process forthwith.

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP.

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate.
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)